9:00

9:05

9:10

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:25

11:30

MCCOOK COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, April 25, 2017

MEETING HELD IN COMMISSION MEETING ROOM
McCook County Courthouse, 130 W Essex Avenue, Salem

Pledge of Allegiance — Approve Agenda — Approve April 11™ Minutes
Commission Reports
Mic Kreutzfeldt, Hwy Supt

Drainage Commission
Mic Kreutzfeldt, Drainage Administrator
Drainage Permits

break

Conditional Use Hearing — Class 2 Major Home Business
Applicant: James & Barbara Nelson — County Line Nursery
Legal description: S355” of E465” of SE4 34-101-53

Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator

Variance Hearing

Applicant: James & Barbara Nelson — County Line Nursery
Legal description: S355” of E465” of SE4 34-101-53

Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator

Conditional Use Hearing — Class 2 Major Home Business
Applicants: Duane & Lori Healy — Wild Flower Nursery

Legal description: S200° of E150” of W570” of W2SW4 30-103-53
Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator

Variance Hearing

Applicants: Duane & Lori Healy — Wild Flower Nursery

Legal description: S200’ of E150” of W570° of W2SW4 30-103-53
Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator

Planning Commission
Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
Plat of Tract 1, McGregor’s Addition, 19-102-54

Planning Commission
Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
Plat of Tract 2, McGregor’s Addition, 30-102-54

Planning Commission
Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
Plat of Tract 1, Stofferahn’s Addition, in S2SW4 36-102-53



11:35

11:40

11:45

11:50

12:00

Planning Commission
Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
Plat of Tract 1 of Dement Addition, in NW4 32-104-56

Equalization Board
Tracy Hofer, Dir of Equalization
Exempt Properties

Care of Poor
Geralyn Sherman, Auditor/Welfare Director
Review listing of liens — Care of Poor & Court Appointed Attorney

Miscellaneous

Flooring for Courthouse Basement & Office Entrances
Letter of Agreement — 2018 Weed Grant

Letter of Commitment — PDM Plan 2017 Update

Pay Claims



