MCCOOK COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

MEETING HELD IN COMMISSION MEETING ROOM McCook County Courthouse, 130 W Essex Avenue, Salem

9:00	Pledge of Allegiance – Approve Agenda – Approve April 11 th Minutes
9:05	Commission Reports
9:10	Mic Kreutzfeldt, Hwy Supt
9:45	Drainage Commission Mic Kreutzfeldt, Drainage Administrator Drainage Permits
10:00	break
10:30	Conditional Use Hearing – Class 2 Major Home Business Applicant: James & Barbara Nelson – County Line Nursery Legal description: S355' of E465' of SE4 34-101-53 Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
10:45	Variance Hearing Applicant: James & Barbara Nelson – County Line Nursery Legal description: S355' of E465' of SE4 34-101-53 Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
11:00	Conditional Use Hearing – Class 2 Major Home Business Applicants: Duane & Lori Healy – Wild Flower Nursery Legal description: S200' of E150' of W570' of W2SW4 30-103-53 Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
11:10	Variance Hearing Applicants: Duane & Lori Healy – Wild Flower Nursery Legal description: S200' of E150' of W570' of W2SW4 30-103-53 Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator
11:20	Planning Commission Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator Plat of Tract 1, McGregor's Addition, 19-102-54
11:25	Planning Commission Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator Plat of Tract 2, McGregor's Addition, 30-102-54
11:30	Planning Commission Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator Plat of Tract 1, Stofferahn's Addition, in S2SW4 36-102-53

11:35	Planning Commission Tracy Hofer, Zoning Administrator Plat of Tract 1 of Dement Addition, in NW4 32-104-56
11:40	Equalization Board Tracy Hofer, Dir of Equalization Exempt Properties
11:45	Care of Poor Geralyn Sherman, Auditor/Welfare Director Review listing of liens – Care of Poor & Court Appointed Attorney
11:50	Miscellaneous Flooring for Courthouse Basement & Office Entrances Letter of Agreement – 2018 Weed Grant Letter of Commitment – PDM Plan 2017 Update
12:00	Pay Claims